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Bob Spring Toy

1 seater
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1 seater
Red - Sunken Foundation

¥ 2800 x 2400

Product Specifications

+ Age Range: 3-5

« Assembly Time: 1.25 hours

e Length (mm): 567 mm

* Width (mm): 380 mm

* Height (mm): 800 mm

* Net Weight: 24.42 kg

* Volume (m3): 0.36 m®

« Fall Height (mm): 600 mm

« Safety Area Width (mm): 2800 mm
« Safety Area Length (mm): 2400 mm

Material
- -
Material kg %
HPL 9.2415  22.28
Untreated Steel 28.6338 69.02
Stainless steel 0.1588 0.38

41 kg 100%
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Material

Aluminium

Zink (hot-galvanised)
Zink (electro-galvanised)
Polyamide (PA)
Polyethylene (PE)

Thermo plastic elastomer
(TPE)

Powder coating polyester

kg

0.3400
0.3364
0.0092
0.0480
2.1627

0.2671

0.2878

41 kg

Spring Toys

An all-time favourite, springers provide younger children with imaginative play opportunities and contribute
positively to their physical development. Discover our animal shaped individual or multi-user designs and add

the finishing touch to your playground.
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%

0.82

0.81

0.02

0.12

5.21

0.64

0.69

100%
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